System Type Fitting Type Width Radius Finish
HOW TO ORDER SW5 / FE30 / 300 / 300 / GXHOW TO ORDER
Thread Size Fixing Type Finish
M10 - R3 - SS
200
  Size Length (mm) Part No. Part No.
M6
1M M6-R1-GA M6-R1-SS-A4
3M M6-R3-GA M6-R3-SS-A4
M8
1M M8-R1-GA M8-R1-SS-A4
3M M8-R3-GA M8-R3-SS-A4
M10
1M M10-R1-GA M10-R1-SS-A4
3M M10-R3-GA M10-R3-SS-A4
M12
1M M12-R1-GA M12-R1-SS-A4
3M M12-R3-GA M12-R3-SS-A4
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQ
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQ
Thread Size Part No. Part No.
M6 M6-SPW-GA M6-SPW-SS-A4
M8 M8-SPW-GA M8-SPW-SS-A4
M10 M10-SPW-GA M10-SPW-SS-A4
M12 M12-SPW-GA M12-SPW-SS-A4
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED